PPP1322/ PPP132 /060995
RETN: SEE RPTS DI SP SCHEDULE/ DI ST.

EMPLOYEE | D EMPLOYEE NAME

701000085

999888501

701000087

701000086

000050071

777000035

BAILY, JONATHAN DOUGLAS

CAPI TATED, DEE

COLLINS, TOM

FAULT, CLANCY DEE

SOAR, DI NAH

VH TEHOUSE, GEORCE

TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS: 6

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A- SYSTEMW DE
PAYROLL PROCESSI NG
EMPLOYEES W TH RETI REMENT/ FI CA DERI VE OF N

SOC. SEC. NO.

DATE OF BI RTH

XXX- XX- 5085
10/ 16/ XX

XXX- XX- 8501
09/ 02/ XX

XXX- XX- 5087
06/ 01/ XX

XXX- XX- 5086
12/ 31/ XX

XXX- XX- 5071
04/ 30/ XX

XXX- XX- 5035
11/ 10/ XX

PRI MARY EMPL

TI TLE

6113

0774

5312

5313

4688

4672

STATUS

A

A

PAGE NO
RUN DATE

CITIZEN VISA UC STDT STATUS/ RET SYS CCDE/ HOVE
FI CA ELI G CODE  DEPT.

CODE

C

TYPE NO REG UNITS

1/ 00.

1/ 00.

1/ 00.

1/ 00.

1/ 00.

1/ 00.

804918
CHAN OFFI CE

827701
HOSP EDUC

804918
CHAN OFFI CE

804918
CHAN OFFI CE

827701
HOSP EDUC

804918
CHAN OFFI CE

10/ 08/ 07



